Tuition and fees
breakdown
Operating Fee
Building Fee
S&A Fee
Subtotal

Technology
Student building
Comment

Other Misc. Fees

Comment
Transit/ SCOF

Comment
Parking

Student Total

Shoreline with
current $7.09
SS&A fee

$840.45
$97.55
$80.67
$1,018.67

$20.00

$44.00
PUB Building

$34.00

Shoreline with
Proposed $7.65
SS&A fee
$840.45
$97.55
$86.27
$1,024.27

$20.00
$44.00
PUB Building

$34.00

Comparison Of Community Colleges

Shoreline with
Proposed $8
SS&A fee

$840.45
$97.55
$89.85
$1,027.85

$20.00
$44.00
PUB Building

$34.00

Provides $105 reimbursement for bus pass and
parking enforcement.

$15.00

$1,131.67

$15.00

$1,137.27

$15.00

$1,140.85

Edmonds
Community
College

$840.45
$97.55
$107.00
$1,045.00

$36.00
$4.05
Triton student ¢
$103.50
Athletic Field
fee and
Assessment
Fee
‘ $15.00
Community
transit only
program.
N/A***

$1,203.55

Everett
Community
College
$840.45
$97.55
$107.00
$1,045.00

$35.00

N/A

None

$20.00

$1,100.00

Cascadia
Community
College

$840.45
$97.55
$107.00
$1,045.00

$40.00
N/A

These Colleges have no

None
$99 Opt-in

bus pass.
$126.00

$1,211.00

Community Colleges around shoreline's tuition and base fees. Students pay additional class fees which are not included.
Based upon 2010-2011 Projected Resident fees taking 15 credits without class-specific fees

* Self-assessed student fee, not limited by the state
*** Parking is provided for free to students but substantially limited.
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North Seattle
Community State Max
College 2009-2010
$840.45( $780.00
$97.55 $95.00
$107.00] $100.00
$1,045.00 $975.00
$30.00(*
N/A i
similar fee
$115 opt-in bus
pass.
$64.00
$1,139.00

State Max
2010-2011

$840.45
$97.55
$107.00
$1,045.00



