Comparison Of Community Colleges

Tuition and fees breakdown	current \$7.09	Proposed \$7.65	Proposed \$8	Community	Everett Community College	Community College	North Seattle Community College	State Max 2009-2010	2010-2011
Operating Fee	\$840.45	\$840.45	\$840.45	\$840.45	\$840.45	\$840.45			
Building Fee	\$97.55	\$97.55	\$97.55	\$97.55	\$97.55	\$97.55			
S&A Fee	\$80.67	\$86.27	\$89.85	\$107.00	\$107.00	\$107.00			
Subtotal	\$1,018.67	The second second second	\$1,027.85	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00	\$975.00	\$1,045.00
Technology	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$36.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	*	*
Student building	\$44.00						N/A	*	*
Comment	PUB Building	PUB Building	PUB Building	Triton student c		eges have no	similar fee		
Other Misc. Fees	, ob bananig	. OD Danamig		\$103.50	The state of the s			*	* -
Other Miloo, 1 coo			Christian Committee	Athletic Field	A THE STREET		Charles Mark	The state of the	
				fee and					
				Assessment	4 14 1 18				
Comment				Fee					
Transit/ SCOF	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$15.00	None	None			
Comment	Provides \$105 reimbursement for bus pass and parking enforcement.			Community transit only program.		\$99 Opt-in bus pass.	\$115 opt-in bus pass.		
Parking	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	N/A***	\$20.00	\$126.00	\$64.00		
Student Total	\$1,131.67	\$1,137.27	\$1,140.85	\$1,203.55	\$1,100.00	\$1,211.00	\$1,139.00		
				I .	!	J	1, ,	1	l

Community Colleges around shoreline's tuition and base fees. Students pay additional class fees which are not included. Based upon 2010-2011 Projected Resident fees taking 15 credits without class-specific fees

DRAFT: Sunday Jun. 27. 2010. PB

^{*} Self-assessed student fee, not limited by the state

^{***} Parking is provided for free to students but substantially limited.